
2024/2025 IMPORTANT ATHLETIC DATES

SPORT PHYSICALS

FALL: Tuesday, August 13 9:00 AM-11:00 AM High School
8:30 AM Maturation Test APP Process

Tuesday, August 20 9:00 AM-11:00 AM High School

WINTER: Tuesday, October 22 8:15 AM Pine Grove
Tuesday, December 3 8:30 AM Pine Grove

SPRING: Tuesday, February 11 by appt. High School

STARTING DATES FOR SPORTS:

FALL: Varsity & JV Football Monday, August 19
All Other Varsity & JV Fall Sports Monday, August 26
All Modified Sports Wednesday, August 28

WINTER: 7/8 Girls Volleyball Monday, November 4
7/8 Boys Basketball Monday, November 4
All Varsity & JV Sports Monday, November 18
7/8 Wrestling Tuesday, January 21
7/8 Girls Basketball Tuesday, January 21
7/8 Boys Volleyball Tuesday, January 21

SPRING: All Varsity and JV Sports Monday, March 17
All Modified Sports Monday, April 7

OTHER IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER:

Saturday, September 28 10:00-2:00 PM H.S. Stadium Kara Fund Soccer Day

Friday, October 4 6:30 PM H.S. Stadium Homecoming

Saturday, October 12 12:30-4:00 pm H.S. Stadium Hall of Fame Games & Ceremony

Friday & Saturday
December 27 & 28 10:00-6:00 pm H.S. Gym B&G Holiday Basketball Tournament

Wednesday, June 11 6:00-8:00 PM High School Annual Sports Awards Ceremony


